ORIGINAL

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 October 2008 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License # 4058	API No. 15 - 135-24596-000
Name: American Warrior, Inc.	Spot Description: 110' N & 205' W
Address 1: PO Box 399	SW_NW_NW_Sec. 19 Twp. 19 S. R. 21 East West
Address 2:	880 Feet from A North / South Line of Section
City: Garden City State: KS Zip: 67846 + 0399	125 Feet from East / West Line of Section
Contact Person: Scott Corsair	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (785) 398-2270 RECFIVED	□ NE ☑NW □ SE □SW
22222	County: Ness
Name: Petromark Drilling, LLC	Lease Name: Schaben Well #: 1-19
	Field Name: Schaben North
Wellsite Geologist: Scott Corsair Purchaser: NCRA KCC WICHITA	Producing Formation: Mississippian
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2222' Kelly Bushing: 2228'
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4368 Plug Back Total Depth: NA
✓ Oil SWD SIOW	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 215 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes No
CM (Coal Bed Methane) Temp. Abd.	If yes, show depth set:
Dry Other	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
(Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc.)	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from: 1424
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	feet depth to: surface w/ 155 sx cmt
Operator:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan
Well Name:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Chloride content: 45,000 ppm Fluid volume: 400 bbls
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr Conv. to SWD	Dewatering method used: evaporate
Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Commingled Docket No.:	
Dual Completion Docket No.:	Operator Name:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.:	Lease Name: License No.:
06/11/2007 06/19/2007 08/17/2007	QuarterSecTwpS. R East West
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or coperate of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requirality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist we BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 for All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the	onversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information uested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confiden- II report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST m with all temporarily abandoned wells.
are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	
Signature:	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Petroleum Engineer Date: 12/10/208	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and swore to before me this	, If Denied, Yes Date:
20 08 . (,) -	Wireline Log Received
A Many Maria	Geologist Report Received
Notary Public: ////////////////////////////////////	UIC Distribution
Date Commission Expires: 0-10-10 NOTARY PUBLI	C - State of Kansas E CORSAIR S-15-13

Side Two

Operator Name: Amer	ican Warrior, Inc.			Lease	Name: _	Schaben		_ Well #: 1-1 9	9
Sec. 19 Twp. 19			✓ West	County	, Ness				
INSTRUCTIONS: Sho time tool open and clos recovery, and flow rates surveyed. Attach final	sed, flowing and shu s if gas to surface te	t-in pressu st, along w	res, whether s	shut-in pres	sure read	ched static level	, hydrostatic pres	sures, bottom l	nole temperature, fluid
Drill Stem Tests Taken		√ Ye	s 🗌 No			og Formatio	on (Top), Depth ar	nd Datum	✓ Sample
Attach Additional Si, Samples Sent to Geolo	·	☐ Ye	s 🗹 No		Nam Anhy			Top 1455	Datum +773
•	giodi odi toj	☐ Ye			Heeb			3706	-1478
Cores Taken Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		✓ Ye			Lansi	ng		3754	-1526
List All E. Logs Run:					Pawn			4172	-1944
Dual Receiver	· Comont Bon	d L oa			Ft. S			4250	-2022
Gamma Ray N		_			Cher	okee		4270	-2042
Ganiina ixay i	veution ool	Log			Missi	ssippian		4345	-2117
		Repo		RECORD		ew Used ermediate, produc	tion, etc.		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled		e Casing (In O.D.)	Wei Lbs.		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
Surface	12 1/4"	8 5/8"		23		215'	Common	160	2% gel, 3% CC
Production	7 7/8"	5 1/2"		15.5		4359'	Swift EA-2	150	
			ADDITIONA	L CEMENTI	ING / SQL	JEEZE RECORE)		
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	#Sacks	s Used		Type and	Percent Additives	S
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	1424-Surface	Swift SI	MD	155		1/4# flocele			
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATI Specify	ON RECOR	RD - Bridge Plu Each Interval Pe	gs Set/Type erforated			acture, Shot, Cemer Amount and Kind of N		rd Depth
4	4349-4367 1/2	1							
TUBING RECORD:	Size: i/8"	Set At: 4334'		Packer A	At:	Liner Run:	Yes N	0	
Date of First, Resumed I 08/17/2007	Production, SWD or En	hr.	Producing Me	ethod:	Flowir	ng 🔽 Pump	oing Gas L	.ift Otl	ner (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil 15	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wa	ter 150	Bbls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity 39
DISPOSITIO	ON OF GAS	<u> </u>		METHOD O	F COMPI	ETION:		PRODUCT	ION INTERVAL:
☐ Vented ☐ Sold	Used on Lease		Open Hole Other <i>(Specify)</i> _	Perf.			ommingled 4		4360-67 1/2' OH
(If vented, Sub	mit ACO-18.)	- □'	Juliei (Specify) _				-		

ALLIEF CEMENTING CO., INC. 30180

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665		SER	RVICE POINT:	city
	LLED OUT	ON LOCATION	1 49/11	10B FLOWERS
	1150		COLINTY	STATE S.
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)	14 43 6/	3		
	011111111111111111111111111111111111111			
CONTRACTOR Patromark Ruy	OWNER		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
TYPE OF JOB Surface	CEMENT		ma	
HOLE SIZE 12 T.D. 2/3 F	AMOUNT OR	DERED /6	O ste Com	MOR
CASING SIZE 82 DEPTH 2/3 A	AMOUNT	320	c 225-1	
TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH				
DAILE TIL		_		
1002	COMMON	160 AL	@ <i>11,10</i>	177600
PRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT	POZMIX		@	11000
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 1544	GEL	3 A4	@_16_6S	<u>4995</u>
PERFS.	CHLORIDE	504	_ @ <u>~</u> H6~60	_233. <i>e</i> 0
DISPLACEMENT 12634	ASC		@	
EQUIPMENT			@	
WQUII HIEMI	RECEIV	ED-		
THE CONTROL OF MENTER MIKE M.	1111 3.4		<u> </u>	
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER	JUL 3 1	2009	@	
# AN THEIR W	KCC MIO	11000		
BULK TRUCK # 342 DRIVER Marlyn	KCC WICH	1 ITA ———	@	
·			<u> </u>	
BULK TRUCK # DRIVER	HANDLING_	168 24	@ 190	319.20
#. DRIVER	MILEAGE	168 84	P9 15 M	250.00
			TOTAL	26281
REMARKS: Circulate Har with Rin mud punt Mrx Coment + Prefersi Plug Di ala Dina Dana With Wa	p t.c.	SERV		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Displace Prog	DEPTH OF JO	DB 2157	4	
Concut did liverate	PUMP TRUĆI	K CHARGE		875.00.
10 Surfece	EXTRA FOOT		@	
	MILEAGE			70.00
	MANIFOLD.) — (· · ·	@	100 00
	HEAD G	ENTAL.	@ <u>\bo\</u>	100.00
CHARGE TO: American Warrior			TOTAL	10050
STREET				
CITYSTATEZIP		PLUG & FLO	AT EQUIPMEN	T
Mank	1-87	Nooden E	Kug boss	60.00
Vald			@	
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.			@	
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment			@	· a mark · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or			@	
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was				la m
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or			TOTAL	60.00
contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND				
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	TAX		···	
	TOTAL CHAR	RGE369	3,	
·				ነ በእር ባለነ ጦ ልጓረሳ
	DISCOUNT ـــ منعد	and the second s	IF PAIL	DAYS טצ אוו כ
SIGNATURE PROPERTY AND THE STATE OF THE STAT	F.da.	ard A-	miller	
DIONAL ONE TO THE PARTY OF THE			TED NAME	



	i i
CHARGE TO:	- 1
AMERICAL WARRIST IDC.	\dashv
ADDRESS	
	4
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	١

TICKET

Nº 12217

PAGE OF

Som	ices,	inc	ĺ													<u> </u>				
	rices, i	[WELL/PROJEC	I	- 71	EASE		COUNTY/PARISH	STAT	E	CITY			DATE		NER					
SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. C N	s/s.	WELDPROJEC -		,		5CH1882/	2256	K:	2					5-14-07		∴ø⁄чe				
-		TICKET TYPE		CTOR		27 61/ 1/2027	RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPF	PED (DELIVERED TO)		ORD	ORDER NO.						
2.		SERVICE SALES	· I	r Rus I	16/80 E/	" 1		VIA	1	LOCA	20,7		WELL	WELL LOCATION						
3.		WELL TYPE	<u> </u>	1	WELL CA	TEGORY JOB F	PURPOSE		-	WELL PERMIT	NO.			18.31 V		s. Fi				
4.		on			D_{i}	TUPPIO	sile" Loubline	<u>i JC</u>	1				1 12/3	38-3 82		<u> </u>				
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INST	RUCTIONS																	
	250011745	V DEFENDENCE!		ACCOUNT	ING	1								UNIT		AMOUN	ΥY			
PRICE REFERENCE		Y REFERENCE! NUMBER	LOC				DESCRIPTION			QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE						
			1			MILEAGE 1/54				lΟ	191 <u>2</u>			11	00	80	ده د			
** **				+				A		1	308	4360	100	1250	اددا	1350	<u>o 00 </u>			
20,3				<u> </u>		PUMP SOURCE	2	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	:	1309	1/-				باري			
1 L.L.	1		1	.		TOWN ACT	CENTER 31 20	CHITA		2	640			<u> </u>	100					
2 3 1			1			MODIOM	H w	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	GAE		! !		75	377	<u> </u>			
							를 를 다	<u> </u>		5		54	L,	45	်ဝ၁	47.	500			
1121	<u> </u>		- '			CEMBALO 82		0			[4,A			 ن29ن	امحا	ં દ્વ	ပါလ			
451			<u>l</u>			COMENT PARTS		X	\dashv		i I		'							
				. [PORT COILD	10 n 100				A	1474	FT	2300	100		0100			
			i	F		Union Bown !	XIC + PATTE			1	IA			235	00	230	<u> </u>			
16	 										3		i	310	اموا	.316	ం¦ <u>ం</u> ఎ			
457				-		LAST HOAT	SHOE W/AUN FALL		\neg											
									_		-	·	-		 					
													<u> </u>		<u> </u>		 			
-											i l		i l		i /					
	L					<u> </u>	<u> </u>	Ţ	SUR	VEY	AGRE	E DECIDE	DIS- D AGREE				1			
LEGAL TERMS:						REMIT PA	YMENT TO:	l l	-	PERFORMED		DECIDE	AGINEE	PAGE TOT	TAL :					
the terms and cor						1751411117	() () () () ()	WITHOUT BI					-	<u></u>	[565	7 00			
but are not limite	d to, PAYMEN	IT, RELEAS	E, INDE	MNITY,	and			MET YOUR I	NEED:	S?			<u> </u>				1			
LIMITED WARR	RANTY provision	ons.				SWIFT SF	RVICES, INC.	OUR SERVIO		IS HOUT DELAY?	,				11.7	1850	5 59			
MUST BE SIGNED BY C			T PRIOR TO	5			•						+	1	ļ		1			
START OF WORK OR D	ELIVERY OF GOOD					P.O. B	3OX 466	CALCULATION	ONS	HE EQUIPMEN JOB				TAX			I I			
X	and the second	and the second	,			NESS CIT	Y, KS 67560	SATISFACTO		? ED WITH OUR	SERVICE?		<u>.l</u>							
DATE SIGNED -	T:	TIME SIGNED		□_A	м.					☐ YES	[NO		TOTAL			1			
5.79-5	7	180	ಬ	[2] P.	.M.	1 99-1	'98-2300		CUS	TOMER DID NO	OT WISH TO	RESPOND			į		Ì			
Seasof Service		CHE	TOMER A	CCERTAN	CE OE M	ATERIALS AND SERVICE	ES The customer hereby acknowledge	owledges receip	ot of th	ne materials a	nd service	s listed on t	his ticket.	·	. 2					
SWIFT OPERATOR	, \	CUS	TOMER A	U COLOR DE LA COLO	APPRO		,									Thank	Y011!			
	1)				I											~.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	, ~~ ~~ .			



TICKET CONTINUATION

No. []]

PO Box 466

Ness City, KS 67560

Off: 785-798-2300

PRICE SECONDARY PERFERENCE 120 3000 00 1988 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Service	s. Inc. Off	: 785	-798-2300		MOJENI WASTON THE	3-17542	7			UNIT	14.45	AMOUNT	
	PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/	A LOC	CCOUNTING ACCT D	TIME	DESCRIPTION	i e e none	UNA	, оту.	LUM.	UNIT PRICE			
FISCH 32 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 1			1		DOM 42 DAYS AND AND AND ADDRESS OF		150	58.3		l ├	12	(22)	1800	<u>00</u>
1			+				321	نلای		<u> </u>	1	کدا	4rg	<u>ડ</u> ુ
1			1 .		+	·				i		ازن	160	00
1 COL 1 1 LON 32 500 32 1 LON			1.		 				700	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	.30	ا دەن	210	၁၁
1 NAW 32 00			┿								ц	100	. 284	00
SERVICE CHANGE SERVICE CHANGE			1							 -		T	31	00
SERVICE CHARGE 1 STOPA 1 SERVICE CHARGE 1 STOPA 1 STO	250		1-	· -	<u> </u>		1	GA C		i –		1	,,,,,	
SERVICE CHARGE 1 SERVICE CHAR	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					A S	*			 	 	 		
SERVICE CHARGE 1 SERVICE CHAR						N. C.	-			 	 	<u> </u>		<u> </u>
SERVICE CHARGE 1 SERVICE CHAR						E c	*	 		 	 	i		
SERVICE CHARGE CUBIC FEET SERVICE CHARGE CUBIC FEET SCA 1 SMILES TOTAL WEIGHT CHARGE LOADED MILES TON MILES 15 30 9 1 00 157							시	i		 	-	-	·	
SERVICE CHARGE	-					7 6	}	lacksquare		<u> </u>	 	1	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
SERVICE CHARGE SERVICE CHARGE CUBIC FEET ISD I NOLEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT CHARGE IST OP 1 OS 1/57						·		1	-	1		$\dot{+}$		
SERVICE CHARGE SERVICE CHARGE CUBIC FEET SERVICE CHARGE LOADED MILES TO								<u> </u>		 		_		<u> </u>
SERVICE CHARGE SERVICE CHARGE CUBIC FEET SERVICE CHARGE I MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT CHARGE 1 STORY 1 SERVICE CHARGE 1 STORY 1 SERVICE CHARGE 1 STORY 1 SERVICE CHARGE 1 STORY 1	_							<u> </u>		<u> </u>	ļ	 		!
SERVICE CHARGE SERVICE CHARGE CUBIC FEET SERVICE CHARGE LOADED MILES TO										! 		 		<u> </u>
SERVICE CHARGE SERVICE CHARGE CUBIC FEET SERVICE CHARGE LOADED MILES TO			1				<u> </u>			<u> </u>		<u> </u>		
			+				-	İ		1		<u> </u>		<u> </u>
			+-		1					Ţ] 		l
			+		_		- 	 						İ
			+-	-	_		1	Ì		1		Ţ		
			 	 			-			!		- 		
			↓_					ļ		 		 		
					_		-	<u>!</u>		<u> </u>		+		$\dot{\Box}$
							 	-		 	<u> </u>	+		-
							aunio se se	<u> </u>				1	ļ	<u> </u>
CHARGE 15/109 20 15/109 100 15/7	< :31		1						S O			HO.	165	00
			1			MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES	ION MILES		<u> 57.09</u>			০১	157	09
				<u> </u>						CONTI	NUATION TOTAL	, , , , , , ,	2000	<0

JOB LOG

SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATE DATE NO.

STOMER	W 147 178	A TAK	WELL NO.				(Mila)	JOB TYPE TICKET NO.
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUMP T	°S C	PRESSUR!	E (PSI) CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
	1800							ON LOUNTEN
		•						
	1845							DIG CENT OF CASO I WAS
	1 163 F 4 67							
								70-4360 STO 4359
								79-4363 S/20-15.5
								SI 46.18
			<u> </u>					COMPANIES - 1.2 3,5,66
							 	CONT. B. SETS - 6 67
					_		-	FORT COLUM: 1424 TOP 37 # 67
								FORT LOCKE 1929 TO ST.
	2040							BROP PAIL - CORCUMO
	2010			 		 	 	CHOI PARTY CONTRACTOR
	スパワミ	Ь	12	1		1	500	PUMP 500 GAL MUDICUSH
	2,00	U	14.		 		1000	Profit 3-3 Div. Marian
	2107	Ь	20				500	PUMP 20 BAS KCC-FLUSH
	2,10,				Ť			
	2112		u		T			PIOC RIA
	2.12			 	1			
	2116	41/2	36		1		350	MIX CMMT 1505/ W12 W/ASSOUT
	2.00		70	†	ľ			
	2125			1	1			WAY PUMP, LEAKS DE
				1	1-			RECEIVED RECEIVED RECEIVED RECEIVED RECEIVED RECEIVED RECEIVED
	2126							RHAS LATER BOLL PIUC JUL 1. 1.
	7.00				†			KCC.
	2128	7	U	+	Τ,			DESPURE PLUG
	2020		<u> </u>		╁			Destroy 1 300
	21113	6/2	102.7	1	+		1500	PIUC BOWN - PSE UP CHRILIZA PIUC
		<u> </u>	1,00,1	1	1		1,000	
	2145			 	+	 	OV.	RILING PSZ- HELD
	1			1	\top			The state of the s
					\dagger	<u> </u>		MUZII IBOCK
	1			+-	\dagger		1	Water the Control of
	2230			+-	+			FOR CONVERT
	JANAY TOUR		1		+	 		X - X X -
	 			-	+		_	TWA YOU
 	-	ļ		+	+		 	Wass Busin Reserve
		 		+	+	-		Wind Mark Mark



ŕ		113					1	1			111			1	60	day	234	27		1.1		والمعدد	14	111	24.		110		تندب			CQ.		1,17	***	11
	CH.	AR	GE.	ľ0	1	7.11		11	10	706		W	n ili	1	(E	7.3	Ţ	W.			17	W.		11	14	7.		Πě		ŲÜ,					4	471
		~/	\ ' <i>i</i>	ηq		3				~	'n				V	- 6	1	ď,	3	(7)	7.4	- lu		35.					e. 1			Legi.	4	11.		
1					1	12	101		ᆚ	24	4	U.		4		e er		170		Sec.	21	2713	g lor	ti ti	- Au	NA.	;			1	37	100		E.W	ŧ	
	ADI	DRI	ESS	S_{ij}		Ţί	14.	83		it in the	10		Į,			2			Ť					ΝĎ		6.3	1	1	- 15		7				1	71
	3		4			1	1		慧			. 4					ì	1	÷Τ	1	l.v			15.1			, K		īij.		1	1.7	gjiri.		X	
		2					103 Note			<u> </u>	4.1	1 (1 <u></u>	77	****	155	1 72	1	-3-1	7.	1	0.7	7 25		i.		0		7,7		2.4		73	٠.,	440		1
1	CIT	Υ,	ŞΓA	Ų.	411	<u>ان</u>	JUI.	(n)/	17	4	Ţ	T.			Y 1.				To	1	ř.		1				à					3			1	7
:	,	-				14.44	5."		.07	100		1		1				1		. 1	113		117		3.4				140	-		1		100		M.

TICKET

Nº 12256

Sen	ices, Inc.	CITY, STATE	ZIP GODE.				PAGE 1	OF L
SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. NESS C ENT. V.	WELLIPROJECT NO	the second of the second	ASE :	COUNTY/PARISH	STATE TO CITY: 15 CO.	DATE 5.	29.07 SA	AS MS Home I would
2.	TICKET TYPE CO	ntractor H-D		RIGINAMENO	SHIPPED DELIVERED TO: VIA CT LOCATION			
3.	WELL TYPE		ELL CATEGORY JOB F	RURPOSE	WELL PERMIT NOT	1 WELLIO	CATION EKA YI'/2S E	
4. REFERRAL LOCATION	OTA INVOICE INSTRUCT	TIONS	DEUTLORMUM	CSMUT PORT COLUM				17.8 ×
PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/	ACCOUNTIN	G DF	DESCRIPTION	TOW LUM TO	nz Ivm	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
- 575			MILEAGE # 10-14				4,00	ده 80
377			PUMP SCRUTE				850 00	850 0 0
788			ZACV SAS				25 00	25 00
105			DORT COLLYSE OF				10000	<u> Hoolog</u>
123			TSU ROSSIE	twice 90wif		SAME	173 100	170 00
124			TSU DENERS V				<u> </u>	<u> 170 00</u>
Sec. of								
330			SWITE MULTER	SAMPLE FRECZ			الألاك	2247 So
276			<u>Rogin</u>				<u>//25</u>	وم کک
290			D-02		2 (AL		32.00	64 00
18			SCRUTE CHARGE	CMUT				<u> </u>
<u> </u>			DURYAGE		N384 USL IN	HOLL TO	1 00	<u> 173 84</u>
the terms and cor but are not limite	Customer hereby acknowledged additions on the reverse side here d to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, I	eof which include	g KEMIFPA d i	WITH WEU META	EQUIRMENT PERFORMED OUT PREAKDOWN? NDERSTOOD AND OUR NEEDS?	DECIDED AGREE	PAGE TOTAL	<u>4727 84</u>
	ANTY provisione. USTOMER OF CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRI	IOR TO	_ SWIFT SE	RVICES INC. 1. PER	BERVIOE WAS ORMED WITHOUT DELAY?			
START OF WORK OR D	ELIVERY OF GOODS		- P.O. B	OX 466	RERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND A SERVICE OF THE SERVICE		TAX	essere leeve
X	1/1		NESS CIT	Y, KS 67560 SATIS	FACTOBLY/C 3"			
DATE SIGNED	TIME SIGNED'	A.A.M.	785-7(98-2300	© YES ON GLEUSTOMER DIONOTWISHTO RE	12.50 (5.27.5)	TOTAL	
SWIFT OPERATOR	CUSTOM	ER ACCEPTANCE	OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES	S The customer hereby acknowledges	receipt of the materials and services lis	ted on this ticket.	The Th	ank You!

JOB LC)G .		tues as				Serv	iced, Inc. Date 6-19-017 pagen
	DAJ WA	elos lac	WELL NO.	19		LEASE SO4	AREN	JOB TYPE TICKET NO. CSMSWT PORT COURS 12256
CHART No.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME	PUM	IPS C	PRESSUR TUBING	E (PSI)	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
	1900							01 LOGN 701 6-28-07
								23/8×51/2 RRP. 4010'
								PORT COLUZ + 1424'
								i og i cottag
	1930							SET TSU-REP + 4010
	2020		95		1		loon	CHOWAYE WELL CLEAN - TEST REP - HELD
	2035		10	1			1000	SPOT I SI SAUD - PULL PUBLUG FEUD P.C.
70 (A)	2130							LOWITE POST COLUR - DONE FOR TOWAY
					2			2037 13 (02 3002 702 0007
	≥080	ner abreated improvements	At the mark of state of the state of		1		1000	BE IEZ - HEP
Taranta Taranta M	080	3	2	V	ra-da	.350		OPSJ PORT COLUR - ZJJJ RATE
	9829		85	V -	50-12	-450	a areas	MIX COME ISS SHOW THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY
						ter terms in the		
	08VS		5	\[\nu_{\chi}\]		.550		DEPARE COMM
	0855			J		1000		CLOSE PORT COLUNE - PSETEST-HEID
	Brazila de la como				12.22			
			g ige 4 days 2 days					TO OF THM? 2/2 OF BETWIND
A Washing Sa Was P Washing								
	2000	-3 1 2 - 1	- 20		J		450	DUTH TO COMME CLAND
				7.12	ATT OF HELP	ECEIVE	to the description where the	
40 1 de					J	JL 312	ηο	WAZI MOCK
							FASA S	
7.3.V, 5.2AV	100x	_3'k	GP.		7	VVICH	TA _{S3}	RUJ NOJG - CRECUMT SAN OFF REP
			b 1 (2 He 24 A				1	
								DEFINE TO LIVE - 72 Aga description
al company of the	moo	and a second second	A THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF T		e say let	erences and something		JOB COVAN EAE
(1.1.5%) (1.1.5%)								
teranina nun aus ma	a day and a second particular to the second pa		and in the second con-		100 seed	kirika di galika biraka Maraja di galika		THAY YOU WANTED
								WANDE BRETT, SIMUE
网络沙耳 第二次第三章								regalista de esta de la companya de La companya de la co La companya de la companya del companya de la companya de la companya del companya de la companya del la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya del la companya de la companya de la companya del la companya del la companya del la companya del la companya del la companya del la companya del la companya del la companya del la companya del la companya del la companya del la companya del la companya del la companya del la companya del la companya del la companya del la compa
	and a second or second		entry that is					
2.5.		A to the second			24.40	Same and Same and		

SI	NIFT.	GHARGE TO THE PLANT OF THE PLAN	RECEN WARREDR			TICKET	(9)
Serv	rices, Inc.	CITY, STATE ZIR C	ODE			PAGE 11.1	OF N
SERVICE LOCATIONS A) ESS CST	WELL/PROJECT	CONTRACTOR	COUNTYPA CHAREAL RIGHAMEN RIGHAMEN TEGORY HUGBRURPOSE	O SHIPPED P	TOY TO THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TOT	DATE OWNER OWAZOO ORDERING WELL-LOOATION	
REFERRAL LOCATION		CTIONS TO	SELETHEN DEES	LUPMAZZT II		45 1302 FOR	4
PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	ACCOUNTING LOC ACCT. D	DESCRI	NION	at the transfer of the second	UNIT UM PRICE	AMOUNT
5 00			MILEAGE / 67	The second secon	20mL	4 00	1.80 00
501			Pant CHARGE	(AGD)		550 00	550 0
302			DS EC	(ED (SA)	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR AND A PROPERTY OF A PR	ここうりょうべき トース・ミルイト・ディアとこのかりいかいころ と思われなかけ 自立会	12000
232.			MUSAL ESA			18 00	280 D
230			Sure 3		<u> </u>	30 0	3010
254			Meane		<u>) </u>	35 00	<u> </u>
235			I INHIAH			1 42.00	EE 40 06
264			CHEMICAL B	MANN CTAR		13000	<u>200 0</u>
*	Customer hereby acknowled ditions on the reverse side he	美国主义 经一次增加率的现在分词经过间期	REMIT PAYMENT	SURVI OUR EQUIPMENT R WITHOUT BREAKOO	REORMED AND ASSESSED FOR	DIG AGREE PAGE TOTAL	2317 X

but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions:

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OF DELIVERY OF GOODS

DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466

□ AM. □ P.M.

NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

TAX. TOTAL DECUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND

OPERATOR